Objedndvka

Nazov tovaru
AST

ALT

ALKAL. FOSFATAZA
IgA

IgM

IgG
BILIRUBIN
CRP
AMYLASE
CREATININE
MAGNESIUM
DIA-D-DIMER
ZELEZO

LDL

BUFFER |
STANDARD A
C310+40ml

2.7.2020

Mnoistvo

1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
3,0000
1,0000
1,0000

Objednalzg\,/- \

Bio G,spol.s.r.o.
Elektrarenska 12092
831 04 Bratislava

Schvalil:



